
OLLI CALENDAR – August 2019
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY
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12:30  PM  *Jazz at	 Florentine’s

8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	 ARB
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Short Stories	 21
12:15 PM	Kitty’s Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Ceramics II	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keyboard-Imprv	 AB
3:30 PM	 Ukelele 101-Adv	 CD
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS-202 
5:15 PM	 Piano Keyboard-Intro	 AB
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 CD
	

7:30 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 202
8:30 AM	 Beg Bridge	 AB
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AUD
11:45 AM	Death Café	 19
12:30 PM	Intro to Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
1:00 PM	 Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocab	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD
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9:00 AM	  *Fall Open House	
	 AUD/RGC

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC 
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
12:00 AM	Dynasties/Wars/	 AUD
12:15 PM	Genealogy	 20
12:15 PM	World War II-Weapons	 21
12:30 PM German	 AB
1:30 PM	 Learn to Read Mus I	 18
2:30 PM	 Art Exhibitions-Screen	 AUD
2:45 PM	 A Course in Miracles	 AB
2:45 PM	 Learn to Read Mus II	 18
4:15 PM	 OLLI Pops Combo	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 Longevity Exercise	 ARB
9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
9:30 AM	 Drawing for Fun	 AB
9:30 AM	 Silver Screen	 CD
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 21
1:00 PM	 Sports Talk	 9
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
3:15 PM	 Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
3:30 PM	 Line Dancing-Beg 2	 ABCD
7:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:15 AM  Hearing & Hearing Aids	 AB
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC 
8:30 AM	 Board Meeting	 8
8:30 AM	 Storytell/Drama/…	 CD
10:00 AM	Shakespeare Aloud 	 9
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:15 PM	*History of Broadway	ABCD
4:30 PM	 Creative Writing	 21

Last Day of Summer Session
7:30 AM	 Tennis	 T. Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 202
8:30 AM	 Beg Bridge	 AB
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AUD
11:45 AM	Death Café	 19
12:30 PM	Intro to Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	 Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
1:00 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocab	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

8:15 AM  Hearing & Hearing Aids	 AB
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC 
8:30 AM	 Storytell/Drama/…	 CD
10:00 AM	Lip Reading	 AB
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
10:00 AM	New Yorker	 CD
10:00 AM	Social Media	 20
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:15 PM	*History of Broadway	 AB
12:30 PM	Sci for You	 AUD
4:30 PM	 Creative Writing	 21

N  O    O  L  L  I    C  L  A  S  S  E  S    U  N  T  I  L    F  A  L  L    S  E  M  E  S  T  E  R

Please Note:   
 Deadline for September  2019 ChroniCLE is Friday, August 2
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